AQ7-AFD-LIMBURG, Jonge duiven Duifkamp.
Stand t/m wedvlucht: F36-SENS, gelost: ©7/09/2024 ©9:00 uur

Selectie: standaard puntentelling

NO PUNTEN

NAAM

WOONPLAATS

Eindstand

JAAR- RINGNR.

BONDSNR.

#SCORE
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1 3757,7
2 3653,2
3 3650,1
4 3628,6
5 3615,1
6  3613,4
7 3612,8
8  3557,5
9 3541,4

10 3526,8

11 3525,5

12 3525,0

13 3513,1

14 3484,6

15 3482,2

16  3455,3

17 3434,3

18 3425,2

19 3421,3

20 3397,1

21 3391,4

22 3374,4

23 3352,8

24 3343,1

25 3312,8

G. LINDELAUF & ZN
L. PLUIJMEN

G. LINDELAUF & ZN
JAN DELIEGE

JO HENDRIKS & ZN
JACKY WARNIER

G. LINDELAUF & ZN
JAN DELIEGE

W. SCHOFFELEN

JAN DELIEGE

J. MERX JR

JAN DELIEGE

LEO SCHLUPER

TH. ZINKEN

G. LINDELAUF & ZN
KUSTERS-KOVACS

G. LINDELAUF & ZN
DENNIS VEUGELERS
H.J. SMULDERS
JACKY WARNIER
COMB. BERENSFREISE
FR. GORISSEN

F.H. FLORAX

J. RONKEN

COMB GEENEN & PETERS

VIJLEN
VOERENDAAL
VIJLEN
VIJLEN
NIJSWILLER
EIJSDEN
VIJLEN
VIJLEN
BUCHTEN
VIJLEN
VAALS
VIJLEN
AACHEN
STEIN
VIJLEN
SPAUBEEK
VIJLEN
NIEUWSTADT
ULESTRATEN
EIJSDEN
NIEUWSTADT
RANSDAAL
GELEEN
SITTARD
MAASTRICHT

24--8598618
24--8567514
24--8598630
24--8598309
24--8600668
24--8591417
24--8598658
24--8598305
24--8585490
24--8598339
24--8598246
24--8598342
24--8568154
24--8597948
24--8598669
24--8563777
24--8598613
24--8582308
24--8569043
24--8591406
24--8581815
24--8594396
24--8564822
24--8590516
24--8593974

25979111
24140020
25979111
25970431
26179075
25660006
25979111
25970431
25440544
25970431
25970325
25970431
24140006
25810872
25979111
24049002
25979111
25380966
24250011
25660006
25389132
25660024
24040004
25650579
25669003
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